
FRIDAY MUSIC PLAYING SCHEDULE  

Please sign up for two slots 

 

 

Friday, October 6 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:20 (Prim./Int.) Jordanna O’Donnell (Missy) 
6:30 – 8:20 (Senior) Paige Vandendriessche 

 

Friday, October 13 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:20 (Prim./Int.) Kasey McDonald 
6:30 – 8:20 (Senior)  

 

Friday, October 20 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:20 (Prim./Int.) Jordanna O’Donnell (Missy) 
6:30 – 8:20 (Senior) Rachel Toft 

 

Friday, October 27 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:20 (Prim./Int.) Aleena Joseph 
6:30 – 8:20 (Senior) Alex VanDeWiele-volunteer 

 

Friday, November 3 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:00 (Prim./Int. 

parent to play music) 
Aleena Joseph 

6:30 – 8:20  No music – shortened ice 



Friday, November 10 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:20 (Prim./Int.) Kasey McDonald 
6:30 – 8:20 (Senior) Jennifer VanDeWiele 

 

Friday, November 17 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:00  Trinity VandenBussche 
6:30 – 8:20  No music – shortened ice 

 

Friday, November 24 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:20 (Prim./Int.) Trinity VandenBussche 
6:30 – 8:20 (Senior) Erin Staley (Margot) 

 

Friday, December 1 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:20 (Prim./Int.) Gillian Darlington 
6:30 – 8:20 (Senior) Erin Staley (Margot) 

 

Friday, December 8 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:00 (Prim./Int. 

parent to play music) 
Trinity VandenBussche 

6:30 – 8:20  No music – shortened ice 

 

Friday, December 15 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:20 (Prim./Int.) Gala Showcase 
6:30 – 8:20 (Senior) Gala Showcase 

 



Friday, January 5 Skater’s Name 
5:00 – 7:00   

 

Friday, January 12 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:00 (Senior parent 

to play music) 
Piper Jones 

6:30 – 8:20  No music – shortened ice 

 

Friday, January 19 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:20 (Prim./Int.) Taylor Ruckle 
6:30 – 8:20 (Senior) Paige Vandendriessche 

 

Friday, January 26 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:20 (Prim./Int.) Taylor Ruckle 
6:30 – 8:20 (Senior) Paige Vandendriessche 

 

Friday, February 2 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:20 (Prim./Int.) Leicia Kelly 
6:30 – 8:20 (Senior) Rachel Toft 

 

Friday, February 9 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:20 (Prim./Int.) Leicia Kelly 
6:30 – 8:20 (Senior) Jennifer VanDeWiele 

 

 



Friday, February 16 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:20 (Prim./Int.) Gillian Darlington 
6:30 – 8:20 (Senior) Jillian Hamm 

 

Friday, February 23 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:20 (Prim./Int.) Gillian Darlington 
6:30 – 8:20 (Senior) Jillian Hamm 

 

Friday, March 2 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:20 (Prim./Int.) Cora Carruthers (Danielle) 
6:30 – 8:20 (Senior) Jennifer VanDeWiele 

 

Friday, March 9 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:20 (Prim./Int.) Cora Carruthers (Danielle) 
6:30 – 8:20 (Senior)  

 

Friday, March 16 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:20 (Prim./Int.) Jessica Volkaert 
6:30 – 8:20 (Senior) Allison Jennings 

 

Friday, March 23 Skater’s Name 
4:30 – 6:20 (Prim./Int.) Jessica Volkaert 
6:30 – 8:20 (Senior)  

 

 


